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Description

We offer for sale a beautiful house near the river. Total size of the house is 442,6 m?, total size of the land is 1448 m?
5 separate rooms, living room with fireplace connected with kitchen, garage 39,6 m?for two cars, outdoor terrace,

swimming pool, sauna, two banconies.

ID code:
Location:
Type:

House type:

Rooms:
Floor:

Size:

Land area:

Year built:
Internet:
TV:
Parking:

Alarm system:
Terrace/Balcony:

Price:

7613

Riga district / Baltezers
Private houses
Detached house

5

-2

442.00 m?

1448.00 m?

2005

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

To buy: 240 000 EUR

The house is offered with full finish, but without furniture (there is only built-in kitchen). Heating- solid fuel.

Nearby is a forest, lake, 5 minutes by car to the closest shopping center.

Bogdana Farafontova
Konsultante

GSM: + 37125420529,
E-mail: bogdana@mgroup.lv
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